e

fHEDessert

EEPHRBEERS
Bird Nest with Peach Gum and Sweetened Milk Foam

RRZ T REEDRHAM

Caramel Tea Cheese Cake with Vanilla lce-cream

KANMRNRBERINR
Chocolate Mousse with Seasonal Fruit

INREEKEMT

Milk Tea Cream Caramel with Berries and Sago

7GR lce cream

$88

$18

$18

$18

$8

BF

Vanilla

BZH
Black Sesame

BE RER BOR
Fig, Honey and Pistachio

KiPSorbet

$8

BiE T

Coconut and Kaffir Lime

R&MMBETea and Coffee

$5.5PP

“Can be gluten free | V vegetarian options available | 10% Sunday surcharge | 15% surcharge
on public holidays | 10% surcharge for parties of 8 and over | 1.5% for all credit cards

(Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and 0.7% for all debit cards.



